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S.No
1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29
30

31

1044
193G1R0042

4753
5201
203G1R0034
193G1R00A4
213G1R0027
213G1R0008
193G1R0072
183G1R0072
193G1R0095
20351R0039
203G1R0024
193G1R0071

203G1R0016
193G1R0094

193G1R0049

- 193G1R0009

193G1R0044

193G1R0031

193G1R0079

193G1R0033

193G1R0075
849
183G1R0072

4390
203G1R0069

5261
4736
203G1R0085

203G1R0066
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ADITYA PHARMACY COLLEGE ( Code: 3G)
ADITYA NAGAR ADB ROAD SURAMPALEM EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH

CHECK-INs ON 01/09/2022
Roll.No/Emp.Code Student/Employee Name

SAMIDALA NAGESWARA RAO
KAMPA SUDHEER KUMAR

DR P S S SAIKIRAN
DR P BHASKARA RAO

KALADI DEEPIKA

VELISETTI VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA
CHAITANYA

KARRI PAVANI SRIVIDYA
BONDU MOTHER THERESSA
PALINA SHARON PRIYANKA

POLISETTI GEETHA SATYA SKI

'SUNKARA SURYA KIRAN

KEDARISETTI NAGA SAI SATYAKUMARI
GEESALA AMUKTHA
PALEPU MURALIDHAR RAJU

CHINTHA GAYATHRI MANISHA
SUNDAY GOCH KUR

KISAKYE VANESSA WILLIAMS
ASHMAWY SIBERT CHOKUPFEKEDZA

KARRI UMA TRILOKA
GIRIJALA ANITHA

PULUGURTHA SUBHASHITHA
GUNNAM BHAVYA TEJASWI

. PANDRANGI SATYA LAKSHMI

DR. T UDAYA KUMAR

POLISETTI GEETHA SATYA SRI

DASARI NAGA SEN
SANA NAGA SATISH

GUMMADI RAMAKRISHNA

KONDUMAHANTI VENKATA NAGA
LAKSHMI -
=L\
NARAYAN YADAV oy &NE\
' ':': 1‘?1.’:")" II )

T IR
DHAVILESWARAPU NAGA STVANI

Branch/Department

TEACHING STAFF

BP

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BP
BP
BP

BP

BP

BP

|BP

BP

TEACHING STAFF

BP

TEACHING STAFF

BP

TEACHIMG STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

BP

BP

2N

RINCIPAL 10:27 AM, 11:
Aditya Pharmaey Callasa

CIIRAMPAT ]

Check In/Out(s)

08:19 AM, 08:
AM

09:00 AM
09:08 AM, 09:
AM

09:12 AM, 09:
AM

09:19 AM, 12:
PM

09:26 AM, 12:
PM

09:27 AM, 09:
AM

09:27 AM, 09:
AM

09:29 AM, 09:
AM

09:32 AM, 10:
AM

09:34 AM, 12:
PM

09:34 AM, 09:;
AM

09:34 AM, 10:
AM

09:34 AM, 03:
PM

09:35 AM, 12:
PM

09:38 AM
09:42 AM, 01;
PM

09:45 AM
09:52 AM, 09:5:
AM

09:52 AM, 12:
PM

09:55 AM, 09:
AM

10:00 AM
10:03 AM, 10:
AM

10:12 AM, 10:
AM

10:17 AM, 12;
PM

10:21 AM, 10:
AM

10:21 AM
10:23 AM, 10:
AM

10:25 AM, 10:F
AM

10:25 AM, 11:
AM

29

18

58

04

51

20

39

57

54

55
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46

47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64

65

203G1R0078

203G1R0086

203G1R0091

203G1R0064

4373

203G1R0088

203G1R0093

203G1R0082

203G1R0087

203G1R0079

203G1R009%4

203G1R0001

203G1R0063
s03G1R0085.
203G1R0097

203G1R0099

213G1R0084
213G1R0088
213G1R0086

203G1R0092

203G1R0098
193G1R00A8

203G1R0062

203G1R00S5

203G1R0068

203G1R0094

213G1R0025

213G1R0007
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MUSUNOORI LAKSHMI TEJASWI
SONU TELI

IRA.-U\NA ALEKHYA

YALAGAPATI SONAPADMINI

Y VV M LAKSHMI PRASANNA
NITESH KUMAR YADAV

| RABINDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY

'RABINDRA PRASAD YADAV

 DWARAMPUDI SAI DEEPTHI RANI

'AMAN BACHHAR

'MOGILIKOLLA SURESH

| AAVALA DEEPIKA

V V SATYA SAI BHUMIKA NAKKA
|

EU LAKSHMI SATYA TULAST KOTHAPALLI

MANDAPAKA SUDHA MANJOOSHA

'CHALLAPALLI UDAYA SANDHYA

'KOUSHIK SASMAL
'SANJOY KUNDU
'PREM KUMAR

:PUROHITH PANJI

EGANDHAM SIVA PRASAD

;MD. SAIFUL ISLAM

TURIBATLA SRI MERCY

| EYAK-A VAN] DURGA PRASANNA
[LAKSHMI RATNA SREE KANCHARLA
rMioGIVLIKOLLA SURESH

JALAGADUGULA JAYASREE

BEEDAM ASHA

213G1R0024
213G1T0001

213G1T0014

213G1T0006

213G1T0004

213G1T0002

GUTTULA BHUVANESWARI
ABBURI SRI SATYA SHINNEY

| KAVYA NAGA PRAVEENA JAKKA

ICHANDANA JAHNA

BORA SAI LAKS

ALLU KAVITHA

BP
BP
BP
8p
TEACHING STAFF
BP
-

BP
BP

BP

L
BP
BP
BP

B8P

BP
'BP
8P
BP
8P
&
8P
BP
'BP

BP

eR
PH P\rﬂ'ma "
Adil ER?‘“

pALEM:

10:27 AM, 11:55
AM

10:27 AM, 10:32
AM

10:27 AM, 11:55
|AM

10:27 AM, 11:55
AM

10:28 AM, 10:59
AM

10:28 AM, 11:35
AM

10:28 AM, 11:35
AM

10:28 AM, 11:54
AM

10:29 AM

110:29 AM, 11:35
AM

10:29 AM, 10:59
|Am

10 30 AM 12:14
PM

10:30 AM, 10:34
AM

10:30 AM

110:30 AM, 10:34
AM

af——

{10:30 AM lO 3_-.
AM

[10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:31 A_M

10:40 AM, 12:04
PM

110:40 AM, 12:04
PM

10:40 AM, 10:41
AM

10:41 AM, 11:54
AM

10:45 AM 11:54
AM

10:59 AM, 11:51
\AM

11:00 AM, 11:43
AM

11:02 AM, 12:56
PM

'11:02 AM, 12:54
PM
111:02 AM, 12:56
PM

11:06 AM, 11:09
AM

11:06 AM, 11:11
AM
11:09 AM, 11:12

17

i;*psa AM, 11:12

111:09 AM, 11:11
AM
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66 | 213G1T0003 | BALLA SRI KRISHNA VENI PH b
67 213G1T0008 | DIPCHAND SHIT PH o Ny 1R
68 213G1T0007  DHAUMYA MAHAPATRA PH S R Ll
69 213G1T0012 | JYOTIRMOY PATI PH i;,; 10:4M, 11:2.2
70 213G1T0013 | KANURI VEERA MADHAVA LAKSHMI PH e Ry
71 213G1T0011  JANIPALLI SAMYA PH i,{“m A 1S
72 213G1T0009 | DONA SATYA SRIHARSHA ARADADI PH 'i:d’ 10:AM, $1:12
73 213G1T0019  |RAMOJU LAKSHMI DEVI LAHARI PH [t M 13203
74 213G1T0016 | MD ASIF PH L L LIS
75 213G1T0017 | MUDAVATH PRASANTH NAIK PH S o oty B
76 | 213G1T0014 | KAVYA NAGA PRAVEENA JAKKA PH _ 11:13 AM
77 | 213G1T0015 |KOPPISETTI ISWARYA VANI PH ) 11:13 AM
78 4789 'KONDAMURI PUSHPALATHA 'TEACHING STAFF el Ll
79 | 4994 |MADABATTULA LALITHA KALA TEACHING STAFF ki
80 213G1S1603 | POLIMERA SRI CHANDANA PQ }‘%4’31 AM, 11:59
81 | 213G1S1602 | KATE BHAVITHA PQ eRAlAe 1

- - — — 7i_ - - .. - e—— - — -
82 213G1S1601 | KAKARLA DEVI LALITHA SRI PQ 5320 A ERE9
83 | 203G1R0086  SONU TELI BP 11:34 AM
84 203G151602 | GANISETTI GANGADEVI PQ = M 13380
85 213G1R0066 | TETALA SRI AMRUTHA VARSHINI 8P I

S AT D B ) e W vsam s 45
86 | 213GIR0067 | TETALI PRASANNA BP A
87 | 213G1R0053  PONNADA SUPRIYA BP 11:41 AM
88 193G1R0029  GEESALA SURYA NAGA LAKSHMI BP L8 IR, S
89 193G1R0017 | BOKKA NAGA SRAVYA BP iy Leatil
— 8 . _l == =———= S e B | Bt — =

90 5073 |D PRASANTH Other é;.m PH3253)
— =i L} :
91 3409 'MR. K PYDI RAJU TEACHING STAFF ekl
92 203G1R0039  KEDARISETTI NAGA SAI SATYAKUMARI |BP o AT NEEE
93 203G1R0024 | GEESALA AMUKTHA BP B i
94 203G1R0046 | MOHAMMED YUSUF BP e ER R
95 193G1R0041 | KALAM SHEKH BP / 112:51 PM

e — _—— + — - +
96 213G1R0045 | BIRESWAR DHABAL BP / ;5’51 PH,A2:33
97 213G1R0042 | ANATHBANDHU DE BP / e 1 PR
) ) ' I = - Ean P 1 - — ‘.1)'\‘— 5 g
98 213G1R0044  |BINOY DAS A\ B8P PRINCIY }tz'séﬁné'nu‘”
- [ liebaih bl - LR T E— hanuﬂgg oz

CIA- fya P :

= 193G1R00A4 | VELISETTI VENKATA RAMAKRISKNA oo Adily AL EM|5257PM, 03:14

. ’ | CHAITANYA A gURAMI PM
100 | 193GIR00A7 |CHALLA PRAVEEN KUMAR BP 12:56 PM
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101
;02
103

104

105

106

107
108

109

110
111
112

113
114
115

116

117

118
119

120

121
122

123
124
125

126

127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137

138
139 |

5304
5335

193G1T0024
193G1T0023

193G1T0018

203G1R0002

203G1R_0017
203G1R0067

213G1R0056

213G1R0073
213G1R0072
213G1R0071

193G1T0029
193G1T0006
18361R0072

193G1R0093
193G1R0095
203G1R0068

193G1R0072

193G1R0028
193G1R0032

193G1R0030

213G1R0068
213G1R0069
203G1R0021

203G1R0057

213G1R0074
213G1R0089

A93B1R0001

203G1R0055

203G1R0030

203G1R0043

203G1R0031

203G1R0001

203G1R0052
203G1R0039
203G1R0016

193GIR0071

203G1R0024

| PALEPU MURALIDHAR RAJU
_ |GEESALA AMUKTHA
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TANINKI SRI SOWKHYA

PADAMATI RATNA KUMARI

YATI RAJ
'VEMANA HEMA RATNA SAI LAKSHMI

SANKHANIL PANDA

|ADAPA VIJAY KUMAR

|CHITRADA SATISH

DODDIPATLA RAMAKRISHNA

'RV ROHAN REDDY CHINTAPALLI

KOLA GEETHIKA SRI DEVI ISWARYA

|EDUBILLI GUNAVANTH

|DHARANALAKOTA SATYA SYAMALA

SRIJA

KONIDENA VENKATA SAI CHARAN
CHILAKA SWARNA KISHORE
|POLISETTI GEETHA SATYA 5RI
'SRIKAKOLAPU LAKSHMANA NAGA

| KIRAN
' SUNKARA SURYA KIRAN

LAKSHMI RATNA SREE KANCHARLA

PALINA SHARON PRIYANKA

GEDELA YAMINI NAGADEVI

|GRANDHI SATYA SNEHAJA
GELAM HARIKA VENKATA NAGA SRI

THIRNATI J S R VIJAYADURGA
NAGALAKSHMI

BHOGIREDDI SRI NAGA VENKATA

| PRATYUSHA

DATLA CHANDANA SRI

SETTI AMRUTHA SRI

| SATHI SUDEEPA REDDY
| SATHI RUPA SRI SAI MAHA LAKSHMI

| AMAN MANDAL

?SEELA PRADEEP
IMMIDISETTI TEJASWINI
MANE BOOMICA
INAKOTI SONIYA SANTI
AAVALA DEEPIKA

POTTIKA HEMAVATHI

&

CHINTHA GAYATHRI MANISHA =& ~
OO

W ——

KEDARISEI TT NAGA SAI SALF:(AKUI“HRI

ok

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

PH
PH

PH

BP

BP
BP

BP

BP
BP
BP

PH
PH
BP

'BP
BP

BP
BP

BP
'BP
BP

BP
BP
BP

BP
BP
BP
'BP
BP
BP

BP

BP

(H"'\

Aditya P h

ayRAMPAL

N r/l/
)ﬂ/\ PM
PRINCTPTYS:

armd%%,;l RM;03
EN PR i

01:08 PM, 01:
PM

01:09 PM, 01:
PM

01:48 PM, 01
PM

01:49 PM

01:54 PM, 01:
PM

02:00 PM, 03:
PM

02:00 PM
02:39 PM

02:48 PM, 02
PM

02:48 PM, 02
PM

102:48 PM

02:48 PM, 02
PM

02:52 PM
02:52 PM
03:14 PM

03:18 PM, 03:
PM

03:18 PM

03:22 PM, 04:
PM

03:23 PM, 03:
PM

03:23 PM, 03:
PM

03:25 PM
03:25 PM

03:26 PM, 03:
PM

03:26 PM, 03:
PM

103:27 PM, 03:

PM

03:27 PM, 04:
PM

03:27 PM
03:27 PM
03:28 PM

103:28 PM, 04:

PM

03:28 PM, 04:
PM

03:29 PM, 04:
PM

03:30 PM, 04:
PM

03:30 PM, 03:
PM

03:30 PM, 04:

P“?,Q”

103:31 PM

103:37 PM

25

22

49

56

23

149

149

149

21

00

25

25

27

30

0%

10

09

10

36

10

:37
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~ 140 193G1R0010 | AVASARALA SATWIKA BP 25:38 BM, 03:47
141 | 193G1R0034 | GUTHURTHI GOWRI PRASANNA BP 03:38PM
142 193G1R0035 | IJJINA MANORANJANI BP gf,l: 38 PM, 03:47)

R N ,
143 193G1R0054 | KUSHUM PAUL BP S . By Daveg)
144 193G1R0029 | GEESALA SURYA NAGA LAKSHMI BP |03:41 PM |
145 213G1R0040 | PALA SATYANARAYANA RAJU BP gf,,’ 35 PM, 03:56
146 213G1R0020 | GEDELA AJAY SAI BP gr::‘:ss PM, 03:56
147 193G1T0017 | RISHAV - PH 04:06 PM
148 203G1R0011  BOJJA VASANTHA BP 23:07 PM, 04:08
149 5200 KONTHAM VENKATA RAMANAPA RAIU | TEACHING STAFF g;:os PM, 04:22

I 3 r——— o . . —

- 150 203G1R0003 | ADHIKARI VARSHA ANUPAMA BP g;'og PM, 04:11

! 151 203G1R0030 | IMMIDISETTI TEJASWINI BP e st

| o o : ‘

152 4388 SHAIK RAFI TEACHING STAFF g;‘q’lz PM,.04:27

:— 153 4763 LOTHA PARINAYA SRI 'TEACHING STAFF el

| 154 5218 D SATYA SOWJANYA TEACHING STAFF g:quz PM, 04:23

[ 155 213G1T0017 | MUDAVATH PRASANTH NAIK PH 04:17 PM 1

‘Total VStEdents:137

e SN 1. —

. ;l‘otal Staﬂfif:lé'



